NACON S.A.

NACON S.A.

ISIN: FR0013482791 WKN:

Overview

2024/09/03 09:30:24

Price
1.078 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.92% (-0.01)

FR0013482791
NACON
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

114 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.074 EUR (2,890)
1.084 EUR (2,860)
1.09 EUR

1.09 EUR

1.078 EUR

1.088 EUR

1.086 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013482791&ID_NOTATION=316849718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013482791&ID_NOTATION=316849718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52f7e84c1d37bd680484cb3e91ccf5ea0a794342ccc5e1847127741a1e9b1b61&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82fbe2248ee35c186&time=1725467943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6abc5751fb3d1cd397d68bd4b921489436e619bc054039e63fb58e9d187e5086&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1908bd40cbb5d8d64&time=1725467943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00ce3106c706f1708ceda4264e350ce64dd706e49d196539bfe2b653825e76ed&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f2bd402fb2d218e6b&time=1725467943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ccae1fe095144f4de1475880ada6c68d575a15c82436f127a491901102991e7&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=77f9d4ff4414eda36&time=1725467943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0eaa35d2f5a62b90e36a9ddf3a385193c207fb5d7cbc5ae07967ed021f9ce119&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a79f717351d6a28d&time=1725467943&tool=RSC

NACON S.A.

Details

2024/09/03 09:30:24

Price

1.078 EUR

Difference ©  -092%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN FR0013482791
Symbol NACON
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 114 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.074 EUR (2,890)
Ask (Ask size) 1.084 EUR (2,860)
Open 1.09 EUR
High 1.09 EUR
Low 1.078 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.088 EUR
VWAP 1.086 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3
Trading volume 3.26
Number of trades 2
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -20.83% -28.48% -79.13%
Perf (abs.) -0.29 -0.43 -4.13
Beta 1.41 1.20 0.69
Volatility 48.00 48.78 50.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NACON S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 09:30 1.078 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:33 1.07 EUR
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 1.086 EUR
03

London Stock 2023/08/ 17:45 1.8449 EUR

Exchange 04

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:01 1.074 EUR

1.085 EUR (4,990
1.136 EUR (1,605
1.185 EUR (2,658
1.344 EUR (2,057

1.797 EUR (2024/01/23

1.060 EUR (2024/08/05

1.910 EUR (2023/11/17

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.060 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 6

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316849718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316960491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342290186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342290186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283722102

NACON S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 17:35 1.08 EUR  0.03
03

2024/09/ 08:11 1.082 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 17:55 1.08 EUR  0.00
03

77

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284644663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398402

NACON S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@nacon

Contact Details
NACON S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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